00
ENERG 20

KSZKLM5042
ASW-H18E3G4/QGR3DI-C0-5

KW 5.3
SEER 6.8
kWh/annum 273

s
scop

SCoP
kWh/annum

7

VAN

3.9
4.0
1365

1%

~\

— ENERGIA -

626/2011

EHEPTWAA - ENEPTEIA - ENERGIJA - ENERGY - ENERGIE - ENERGI

£  RIJ: 130x230mm

13326004008712 =
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